Race Date
September 27, 2016

Overall
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Name
Riley H
Staesha M
Bridget U
Cindy H
Teagan F
Elizabeth J
Sophia R
Gillian O
Roksana K
Mindy N
Alyssa C
Esmeralda M
Yuliana J
Pamela R
Evelyn M

LMS CROSS COUNTRY SEPT 27

Team
STRATFORD
LMS
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
LMS
LMS
LMS
LMS

Overall Finish List

Boys & Girls 8

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

381
514
473
377
341
384
451
415
390
406
272
515
500
521
508

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,
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Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female
Female

Female
Time Pace
14:35.3 7:18/M
15:11.1 7:36/M
16:26.7 8:13/M
16:30.3 8:15/M
16:41.6 8:21/M
17:08.5 8:34/M
17:31.8 8:46/M
18:27.8 9:14/M
18:35.5 9:18/M
19:58.4 9:59/M
20:15.1 10:08/M
21:20.7 10:40/M
26:00.2 13:00/M
27:52.1 13:56/M
28:42.5 14:21/M

09/27/2016 06:01:50



Race Date
September 27, 2016

Overall

1
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Name
Josiah M
Caleb S
Neil S
Kameron A
Jaxxon F
lan L
Vincenzo V
Jacob B
Coen G
Caleb R
Joey C

LMS CROSS COUNTRY SEPT 27
Overall Finish List

LMS

STRATFORD
STRATFORD
LMS

STRATFORD
STRATFORD
STRATFORD
LMS

STRATFORD
STRATFORD

Boys & Girls 8

Bib No Age Gend AG Place

511
528
455
128
490
395
474
258
493
453
265

Race Held in West Chicago, IL. Results by Race Time,
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Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

Male
Time Pace
13:58.1 6:59/M
13:58.7 6:59/M
14:28.9 7:14/M
14:33.3 7:17/M
14:34.5 7:17/M
14:42.7 7:21/IM
15:42.1 7:51/M
16:29.9 8:15/M
16:31.8 8:16/M
16:38.4 8:19/M
17:14.8 8:37/M

09/27/2016 06:01:51



